
WOMEN'S 9-12 PWT RESULTS

Women's 9-12 PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 247.0 170.0 10

2 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 230.0 160.0 8

3 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 269.0 135.0 6

4 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 250.0 120.0 4

5 Valeria Carbajal McDonald County High School 230.0 115.0 2

6 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 255.4 115.0 1

7 Kendyl Tarvin McDonald County High School 225.0 95.0 0

8 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 218.0 90.0 0

9 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 275.0 90.0 0

Women's 9-12 PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 247.0 340.0 10

2 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 269.0 340.0 8

3 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 255.4 260.0 6

4 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 250.0 255.0 4

5 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 230.0 245.0 2

6 Valeria Carbajal McDonald County High School 230.0 210.0 1

7 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 218.0 185.0 0

8 Kendyl Tarvin McDonald County High School 225.0 155.0 0

9 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 275.0 150.0 0

Women's 9-12 PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 269.0 165.0 10

2 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 247.0 140.0 8

3 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 250.0 140.0 6

4 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 230.0 120.0 4

5 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 255.4 110.0 2

6 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 218.0 105.0 1

7 Kendyl Tarvin McDonald County High School 225.0 105.0 0

8 Valeria Carbajal McDonald County High School 230.0 105.0 0

9 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 275.0 0.0 0

Women's 9-12 PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 247.0 650.0 10

2 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 269.0 640.0 8

3 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 230.0 525.0 6

4 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 250.0 515.0 4

5 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 255.4 485.0 2

6 Valeria Carbajal McDonald County High School 230.0 430.0 1

7 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 218.0 380.0 0

8 Kendyl Tarvin McDonald County High School 225.0 355.0 0

9 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 275.0 240.0 0

Women's 9-12 PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 247.0 2.632

11 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 269.0 2.379

13 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 230.0 2.283

17 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 250.0 2.06



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

20 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 255.4 1.899

21 Valeria Carbajal McDonald County High School 230.0 1.87

23 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 218.0 1.743

24 Kendyl Tarvin McDonald County High School 225.0 1.578

26 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 275.0 0.873


